
LOT 72 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1026-1899, WD 1044-2933, DC 1

NGUYEN PHUC DO MINH/NGUYEN THU LAM VI
213 SW STAFFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-372

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/20/2023 MLU

09/19/2022 CP 0.50 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

252,738
4,662
28,000

285,400
0

285,400
HX HB 50,000

235,400
285,400

0

290,359

1466/786 5/06/2022 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS JOHN R

NGUYEN PHUC DO MINH

1343/1918 8/29/2017 WD U I 18 208,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANNIE MAE (AKA FEDER

JOHN R & CHERYL L R
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22361 SFR 0 10/04/2004

2023HX Base Yr

213 SW STAFFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,633 135.2998 129.89 342,000 2005 2005 0 0 0 26.10 73.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2161

BAS 2,161 100 2,161 207,431

FGR 552 55 304 29,181

FOP 72 30 22 2,112

FOP 100 30 30 2,880

FSP 290 40 116 11,135

3,175 2,633 252,738

BAS= W14 N4  L3 U3  W7 FSP= W32 S10 E26  R3 U3  N4  R3 U3 $
D3 L3  S4  D3 L3  W26 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 S37 E15 N6 E9
FOP= S4 E11 N4 W2 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E10 FGR= S19 E23
N24 W23 S5$ N5 E23 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,386.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,772

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 336.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2005 2005 3 75 1,890

4,662

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


